

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION STUDENT FEE SCHEDULE

SUMMER 2009

MISSOURI RESIDENT										
Credit	Educational		Information Technology		Activity Facility	Health Service				
Hours	Fee		Fee		Fee	Fee		Total		
1	\$ 520.50	\$	12.20		\$ 24.87	\$ 39.50	\$	597.07		
2	1,041.00		24.40		49.74	39.50		1,154.64		
3	1,561.50		36.60		74.61	39.50		1,712.21		
4	2,082.00		48.80		99.48	39.50		2,269.78		
5	2,602.50		61.00		124.35	39.50		2,827.35		
6	3,123.00		73.20		124.35	39.50		3,360.05		
7	3,643.50		85.40		124.35	39.50		3,892.75		
8	4,164.00	*	97.60	*	124.35	39.50		4,425.45		

NON-RESIDENT										
		Information	Activity	Health						
Credit	Educational	Technology	Facility	Service						
Hours	Fee	Fee	Fee	Fee	Total					
1	\$ 832.80	\$ 12.20	\$ 24.87	\$ 39.50	\$ 909.37					
2	1,665.60	24.40	49.74	\$ 39.50	1,779.24					
3	2,498.40	36.60	74.61	\$ 39.50	2,649.11					
4	3,331.20	48.80	99.48	\$ 39.50	3,518.98					
5	4,164.00	61.00	124.35	\$ 39.50	4,388.85					
6	4,996.80	73.20	124.35	\$ 39.50	5,233.85					
7	5,829.60	85.40	124.35	\$ 39.50	6,078.85					
8	6,662.40	* 97.60	* 124.35	\$ 39.50	6,923.85					

^{*}Educational & Information Technology Fees are assessed on a per credit hour basis. Students enrolling for more than 8 hours will be assessed accordingly.

Courses audited or taken for reduced credit will be counted at their normal credit value in computing the amount of fees to be paid. Students enrolling in zero credit courses are required to pay fees according to the equivalent credit for the course.

A maximum of \$250.00 Sponsored Student Fee per semester will be assessed to International Third Party Sponsored Students.